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Top 3 Club Results of the Newton Abbot (4079) race flown on 28 May 2022 
 56 members sent 1,230 birds 

 Liberated at 08:30 hours in a Light North West wind 

 
 

Name Club       Sec Distance Ring No Clocked Fly Time Velocity 

K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 130:1418 GB19A03794 11:19:51 02:49:50 1355.595 

K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 130:1418 GB21A10941 11:20:33 02:50:32 1350.031 

R McNally Adderbury FC- S 144:0147 GB21A11014 11:40:21 03:10:20 1332.374 

C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 159:0256 GB20B24042 12:03:31 03:33:31 1311.823 

C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 159:0256 GB20B24035 12:05:06 03:35:06 1302.166 

C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 159:0256 GB21B66484 12:05:23 03:35:23 1300.453 

A Stephenson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 180:0375 GB20Z38980 12:26:14 03:56:16 1342.411 

A Richardson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 170:1634 GB21V36435 12:15:33 03:45:35 1333.626 

A Richardson Coalville & Dist SR HS - N 170:1634 GB20C36367 12:19:33 03:49:35 1310.390 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 156:0559 GB20Z32436 11:48:38 03:18:37 1385.162 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 156:0559 GB21N50646 11:48:39 03:18:38 1385.046 

T Atkin Dunchurch RPC - S 156:0559 GB21N50669 11:48:40 03:18:39 1384.930 

P Kemp & Son East Leake SR FC - N 190:1474 GB21Z38664 12:41:01 04:11:03 1337.917 

D Cooper East Leake SR FC - N 177:1292 GB19F01670 12:30:34 04:00:36 1300.106 

P Kemp & Son East Leake SR FC - N 190:1474 GB21Z00720 12:51:40 04:21:42 1283.467 

M Carolan Lime Tree Park PC - S 157:1243 GB21B13545 11:56:12 03:26:12 1346.086 

A Rheams Lime Tree Park PC - S 149:1288 GB17Z18966 11:48:13 03:18:14 1329.412 

J A Bayliss Lime Tree Park PC - S 152:1610 GB21Z15997 11:53:59 03:24:00 1319.292 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 177:0314 BEL20/6135625 12:14:57 03:44:56 1386.329 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 177:0314 BEL20/6135663 12:16:30 03:46:29 1376.842 

M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 177:0314 GB21Z31931 12:16:31 03:46:30 1376.741 

J Kelly Shipston on Stour IFC - S 125:1079 GB20C04806 11:21:03 02:51:03 1292.482 

G Duggan Shipston on Stour IFC - S 131:0408 GB18V87707 11:30:55 03:00:53 1276.840 

G Duggan Shipston on Stour IFC - S 131:0408 GB19N48565 11:31:18 03:01:16 1274.140 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 149:0041 GB16Z86589 11:48:52 03:18:51 1318.967 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 149:0041 GB19N83836 11:48:55 03:18:54 1318.635 

K Arnold & Son Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 149:0041 GB19N83851 11:49:21 03:19:20 1315.768 

J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 167:0334 GB21Z20062 12:06:13 03:36:15 1360.692 

J Gilbert Trent Valley House HS - S 167:0334 GB19Z13022 12:06:15 03:36:17 1360.482 

A Latham & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 162:1611 GB18P15971 12:05:36 03:35:38 1329.696 
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